
Anschluss metronom            Hamburg Hbf ab
(RE 3)                                           Lüneburg an

6:52
7:23

9:57
10:32

12:57
13:32

16:57
17:32

19:57
20:32

Mo bis Fr [feiertags wie So]
erx 82691 82693 82695 82697 82699

Lüneburg 7:41 10:41 13:41 17:41 20:41
Wendisch Evern 7:48 10:48 13:48 17:48 20:48
Vastorf 7:56 10:56 13:56 17:56 20:56
Bavendorf 8:03 11:03 14:03 18:03 21:03
Dahlenburg 8:10 11:10 14:10 18:10 21:10
Neetzendorf     8:15 11:15 14:15 18:15 21:15
Göhrde 8:23 11:23 14:23 18:23 21:23
Leitstade 8:28 11:28 14:28 18:28 21:28
Hitzacker 8:39 11:39 14:39 18:39 21:39
Dannenberg Ost 8:48 11:48 14:48 18:48 21:48

Anschluss metronom            Hamburg Hbf ab
(RE 3)                                           Lüneburg an

6:52
7:23

7:57
8:33

9:57
10:32

10:57
11:32

12:57
13:32

13:57
14:32

16:57
17:32

19:57
20:32

Sa, So [feiertags wie So] Sa So Sa So Sa So

erx 82691 83691 82693 83693 82695 83695 82697 82699
Lüneburg 7:41 8:41 10:41 11:41 13:41 14:41 17:41 20:41
Wendisch Evern 7:48 8:48 10:48 11:48 13:48 14:48 17:48 20:48
Vastorf 7:56 8:56 10:56 11:56 13:56 14:56 17:56 20:56
Bavendorf 8:03 9:03 11:03 12:03 14:03 15:03 18:03 21:03
Dahlenburg 8:10 9:10 11:10 12:10 14:10 15:10 18:10 21:10
Neetzendorf    8:15 9:15 11:15 12:15 14:15 15:15 18:15 21:15
Göhrde 8:23 9:23 11:23 12:23 14:23 15:23 18:23 21:23
Leitstade 8:28 9:28 11:28 12:28 14:28 15:28 18:28 21:28
Hitzacker 8:39 9:39 11:39 12:39 14:39 15:39 18:39 21:39
Dannenberg Ost 8:48 9:48 11:48 12:48 14:48 15:48 18:48 21:48

M
on

ta
g

 b
is

 S
on

nt
ag

Lü
ne

b
ur

g
 >

 D
an

ne
nb

er
g

 

RB 32



Mo bis Fr [feiertags wie So]
erx 82690 82692 82694 82696 82698

Dannenberg Ost 6:12 9:12 12:12 15:12 19:12
Hitzacker 6:21 9:21 12:21 15:21 19:21
Leitstade 6:32 9:32 12:32 15:32 19:32
Göhrde 6:37 9:37 12:37 15:37 19:37
Neetzendorf     6:45 9:45 12:45 15:45 19:45
Dahlenburg 6:50 9:50 12:50 15:50 19:50
Bavendorf 6:57 9:57 12:57 15:57 19:57
Vastorf 7:04 10:04 13:04 16:04 20:04
Wendisch Evern 7:12 10:12 13:12 16:12 20:12
Lüneburg 7:19 10:19 13:19 16:19 20:19
Anschluss metronom                   Lüneburg ab
(RE 3)                                      Hamburg Hbf an

7:28
8:02

10:28
11:01

13:28
14:01

16:28
17:01

20:31
21:02

M
ontag

 b
is S

onntag
D

annenb
erg

 > Lüneb
urg

Lüneburg

Wendisch Evern

Vastorf

Bavendorf
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RB 32

Sa, So [feiertags wie So] Sa So Sa So Sa So Sa So

erx 82690 83690 82692 83692 82694 83694 82696 83696 82698

Dannenberg Ost 6:12 7:12 9:12 10:12 12:12 13:12 15:12 16:12 19:12
Hitzacker 6:21 7:21 9:21 10:21 12:21 13:21 15:21 16:21 19:21
Leitstade 6:32 7:32 9:32 10:32 12:32 13:32 15:32 16:32 19:32
Göhrde 6:37 7:37 9:37 10:37 12:37 13:37 15:37 16:37 19:37
Neetzendorf     6:45 7:45 9:45 10:45 12:45 13:45 15:45 16:45 19:45
Dahlenburg 6:50 7:50 9:50 10:50 12:50 13:50 15:50 16:50 19:50
Bavendorf 6:57 7:57 9:57 10:57 12:57 13:57 15:57 16:57 19:57
Vastorf 7:04 8:04 10:04 11:04 13:04 14:04 16:04 17:04 20:04
Wendisch Evern 7:12 8:12 10:12 11:12 13:12 14:12 16:12 17:12 20:12
Lüneburg 7:19 8:19 10:19 11:19 13:19 14:19 16:19 17:19 20:19
Anschluss metronom                   Lüneburg ab
(RE 3)                                      Hamburg Hbf an

7:28
8:02

8:28
9:02

10:28
11:01

11:31
12:04

13:28
14:01

14:28
15:02

16:28
17:01

17:28
18:02

20:31
21:02




